
SERVICE COMPANY CONTACT PHONE / FAX EMAIL / WEBSITE
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

Furnishings, Accessories, Rental Exhibits, 
Carpet, Signs, I&D, Material Handling

GES GES National Servicenter PH: +1 (800) 475-2098 ges.com

Audio Visual GES/On Services Bob Stover PH: +1 (972) 538-3010 rstover@ges.com
www.onservices.com

Booth Cleaning United Service Companies Rick Simon
P.O. Box 87618, Dept 10164

Chicago, IL  60680

PH: +1 (800) 248-8558
FAX: +1 (312) 922-8599

rsimon@unitedhq.com
www.unitedhq.com

Catering The RK Culinary Group Lauren Mitchell PH: +1 (210) 225-4535 lmitchell@therkgroup.com
www.rkculinarygroup.com

Computers SmartSource
Computer Rentals

Roger Campbell
Account Mgr, Exhibitor Sales

2025 Glen Ellyn Rd.
Glendale heights, IL  60139

PH: +1 (480) 692-3502 rcampbell@smartsourcerentals.com
www.smartsourcerentals.com

Electrical Edlen Electrical Exhibition 
Services

On-Site at Convention Center PH: +1 (210) 662-9450
FAX: +1 (210) 662-9640

http://www.sahbgcc.com/Contact-Us/Contact-
Form/sendto/csef-edlen

Floral Convention Plant Creations, 
Inc.

Linda Wineski
827 Magazine Street

New Orleans, LA  70130

PH: +1 (800) 749-4524
FAX: +1 (504) 524-5958

linda@conventionplant.com
www.conventionplant.com

Insurance Buttine Exhibition
& Event Insurance

Kendra Reilly Monahan
P.O. Box 2821

New York, NY 10163

PH: +1 (212) 867-3642
FAX: +1 (212) 504-8084

kar@buttine.com
online app: buttineexhibitors.virtualmga.com

get the mobile app

Internet & Telecom Smart City Guillermo Huerta +1 (210) 258-8900 GHuerta@smartcity.com
www.smartcity.com

Lead Retrieval Streampoint Glen Hennessey
Eric Jackett

Direct: +1 (202) 795-1843 ejackett@streampoint.com

Mobile Application Core-apps
Online Floor Plan Management

& Attendee Connect
a2z, Inc. Bridgid Myers +1 (410) 740-9200 support@a2zinc.net

Photography &
Video Services

Oscar & Associates 325 N. LaSalle Street, Ste. 425
Chicago, IL  60654

PH: +1 (303) 471-2220
FAX: +1 (303) 471-2224

mbailey@oscareinzig.com
www.oscarandassociates.com

Rigging PSAV On-Site at Convention Center PH: +1 (210) 308-0182
FAX: +1 (866) 219-7878

http://www.sahbgcc.com/Contact-Us/Contact-
Form/sendto/csef-Rigging

Security United Security Services Travis Townsend Mobile: +1 (702) 370-1028 ttownsend@unitedhq.com
Shipping EAX Worlwide, LLC 2530 Catamaran Way

Chula Vista, CA  91914
PH: +1 (800) 255-5584
FAX: +1 (691) 668-9078

tina@eaxww.com
www.eaxww.com

These are the official and exclusive Exhibitor Service Contractors.
Exhibitors are permitted to appoint their own contractors, but ONLY for services

NOT covered by those listed below -- with the exception of I&D.
Exhibitors must submit an official request and receive approval from show 

management, prior to the show, to use Exhibitor Appointed Contractors (EACs).
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